Edgar Filing: LEVINE PETER - Form 4

LEVINE PE Form 4	TER											
February 12									0145			
FORM	14 UNITED	STATES	SECUE	RITIES A	ND EX	СНА	NGE	COMMISSIO		APPROVAL		
			Washington, D.C. 20549						Number:	3235-0287		
subject to		IENT O	F CHAN	IGES IN SECUR		VNERSHIP O	Estimate	January 31, 2005 d average				
Section 1 Form 4 of Form 5 obligatio may con <i>See</i> Instr 1(b).	Filed pur Filed pur Section 17(a) of the 1	Public U	6(a) of th	e Securit ding Con	npan	y Act	nge Act of 1934 of 1935 or Sect 940		•		
(Print or Type]	Responses)											
LEVINE PETER Symbol			r Name and			-	5. Relationship Issuer	ip of Reporting Person(s) to				
(Last) (First) (Middle)			CITRIX SYSTEMS INC [CTXS] 3. Date of Earliest Transaction					(Check all applicable)				
C/O CITRI	X SYSTEMS, IN PRESS CREEK R		(Month/E 02/10/2	Day/Year)				Director X Officer (g below) SVP, D		0% Owner Other (specify oud Div		
				endment, Da nth/Day/Year	-	1		6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting				
FORT LAU	JDERDALE, FL 3	33309						Person	/ More than One	Reporting		
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tabl	le I - Non-E	Derivative	Secur	ities A	cquired, Disposed	of, or Benefic	ially Owned		
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	ransaction Date 2A. Deemed nth/Day/Year) Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)				(A) of (D d of (D d and (A) or)) 5)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)		
Common					Amount	(D)	Price		_			
Stock (1)	02/10/2010			А	9,000	А	\$0	16,120 <u>(2)</u>	D			
Common Stock								1,184	I	By The Summit Family Trust (3)		
Common Stock								2,157	I	The Peter Levine Children's Trust FBO Tatym A. Levine UAD		

Edgar Filing: LEVINE PETER - Form 4

Common Stock Reminder: R	Report on a sep	parate line for each cla	uss of securities b	i	Persor inform require	ns who re ation con ed to resp ys a curre	2,157 or indirectly. spond to the tained in thi ond unless ently valid Of	s form are the form	not	12/30, (4) The P Levin Childu Trust Oliven Levin 12/30, (5) SEC 14 (9-0)	eter e ren's FBO r T. e UAD /2008	
Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (a a puts calls warrants options convertible securities)												
(<i>e.g.</i> , puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)												
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, any (Month/Day/Ye	Co	ansactio ode istr. 8)	5. onNumber of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		ate	Unde Secur	unt of rlying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secu Bene Owne Follo Repo Trans (Instr
							Date	Expiration		Amount or		
							Exercisable	Date	Title	Number of		
				Co	ode V	(A) (D)				Shares		
Reporting Owners												
n						Relations	ships					
Керо	rting Owner	Name / Address	Director 1	0% Owi	ner O	Officer			Oth	er		
851 WES	RIX SYSTE T CYPRES	EMS, INC. S CREEK ROAD LE, FL 33309			S	SVP, Data	acenter & C	Cloud Div				
Signa	tures											
-		s, Attorney-in-Fac	t for Peter		02	/12/2010						
	<u>**</u> Signatur	re of Reporting Person				Date						

Explanation of Responses:

- If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v). Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. ** 78ff(a). These shares of common stock are issuable pursuant to awards of performance-based restricted stock units that vest in three annual installments beginning on March 2, 2009 (the "grant date"), with 33.4% vesting on the first anniversary of the grant date (1) and 33.3% vesting on each of the second and third anniversaries of the grant date. Includes 417 shares acquired under the CTXS stock purchase plan on February 1, 2010. (2)Shares received as merger consideration by SP Partners Investment LP pursuant to the acquisition of XenSource, Inc. by Citrix Systems, Inc. and distributed to The Summit Family Trust ("Summit"), an entity of which the reporting person is the trustee and (3) has voting and dispositive power. The reporting person disclaims beneficial ownership with respect to shares held by Summit, except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein. These shares are held in a trust for the benefit of the reporting person's children. The reporting person's spouse is trustee of the (4) trust. The reporting person disclaims beneficial ownership with respect to shares held by The Peter Levine Children's Trust FBO Tatym A. Levine UAD 12/30/2008, except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein.
- (5) These shares are held in a trust for the benefit of the reporting person's children. The reporting person's spouse is trustee of the trust. The reporting person disclaims beneficial ownership with respect to shares held by The Peter Levine Children's Trust FBO Oliver T. Levine UAD 12/30/2008, except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.